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ORDER]?  Is it very favorable, mostly favorable, mostly unfavorable, or very unfavorable?   

 
 

E. Egypt 

 Very 

favorable 

Mostly 

favorable 

Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

favorable 

Total 

unfavorable 

        

2014 Feb 6-9 9 36 33 12 10 45 45 

        

2013 Feb 7-10 9 31 36 17 7 40 53 

2012 Feb 2-5 5 42 36 11 7 47 47 

2011 Feb 2-5 4 36 37 13 10 40 50 

2010 Feb 1-3 8 50 24 5 14 58 29 

2009 Feb 9-12 8 51 21 6

21



Q.15 (FAVORABILITY OF NATIONS) CONTINUED 
 

 

K. Iraq 

 Very 

favorable 

Mostly 

favorable 

Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

favorable 



 

 

 

Q.15 (FAVORABILITY OF NATIONS) CONTINUED 
 

 

L. Israel 

 Very  

favorable 

Mostly 

favorable 

Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

 favorable 

Total 

unfavorable 

        

2014 Feb 6-9 26 46 16 7 5 72 23 

      



 

 

 

Q.15 (FAVORABILITY OF NATIONS) CONTINUED 

 
R. The Palestinian Authority 

 

 Very  



 

 

 

Q.15 (FAVORABILITY OF NATIONS) CONTINUED 

 
 

V. Syria 

 Very  

favorable 

Mostly 

favorable 

Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

 favorable 

Total 

unfavorable 

        

2014 Feb 6-9 3 10 41 37 9 13 78 

        

2013 Feb 7-10 3 11 43 32 10 14 75 

2012 Feb 2-5 3 14 44 28 11 17 72 

2007 Feb 1-4 2 19 44 22 13 21 66 

2005 Feb 7-10 2 23 41 19 15 25 60 

2000 Jan 25-



 


